AMENDME	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE	25.57656	GE OF PAGES	
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		1 2 CT NO. (If applicable)	
168		See Block 16C	10sc	006081 Item 9	1 control of \$20 letter		
6. ISSUED BY	Y ÇODE	00518	7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	00518	
P.O. Bo	partment of Energy		Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831				
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
P.O. BOX	GE ASSOCIATED UNIVERS: X 117 GE TN 37830-6218	ITIES, INC.	9B.	DATED (SEE ITEM 11) A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER IS: -AC05-060R23100 B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	NO.		
CODE 0/	11150004	FACILITY CODE					
	11152224	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES		2/21/2005			
separate le THE PLAC virtue of thi to the solici	tter or telegram which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF (s amendment you desire to change an offe tation and this amendment, and is received	to the solicitation and amendment r DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN r already submitted, such change m d prior to the opening hour and date	numbers. FA ND DATE SPE nay be made b	eipt of this amendment on each copy of the o LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF Y by telegram or letter, provided each telegram	O BE RECEIV OUR OFFER or letter make	/ED AT R. If by es reference	
12. ACCOUN	TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req	ruired)	Net Dec	rease: -	\$9,522.	.79	
		CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLI IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT	ECT THE AD AUTHORITY	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b). TY OF:			
X			unds; B.	4 Obligation of Funds; P.L.	95-91		
E. IMPORTAN	IT: Contractor is not.	x is required to sign this documer	nt and return	1 copies to the issuin	ng office.		
The pury from fur program "Pursual funds in payment contract The foldetailed Continue Except as pro	pose of this modifica- nds received from the . Clause B.4 Obligat nt to the Clause in Se n the amount of \$890, of allowable costs and t through the period of lowing is for information d above. ed vided herein, all terms and conditions of the ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	tion is to de-obli Nuclear Regulator ion of Funds, para ection I, FAR 52.2 315,741.98 are obl and maximum fee to estimated to end D tion only and does e document referenced in Item 9A o	gate for y Commingraph 32-22 exigated be incompleted becomber anot recorded by the complete for 10A, as here	colicitation/contract subject matter where feasing and ing in the amount of assion through the Work (a) is revised as followed as followed as a followed at the contitled "Limitation of the herewith and made available from the effective 31, 2010." Expresent any changes of the contraction of the changed and in the contraction of the co	(\$9,5) (for One) (Funds) (lable : (re date)	," total for of this an those	
	A. Boatner, V.P.						
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR Sauce (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNE 5/26/1	reco Janosova	INITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of Contracting Officer)		16C. DATE SIGNED	
NSN 7540-01	-152-8070			c	STANDARDE	ORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED		OF	
	DE-AC05-06OR23100/168	2	2	

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES, INC.

TEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 01/01/2006 to 12/31/2010				
				39	

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CON	TRACT	CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	E OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DA	TE 4. REC	UUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		T NO. (If applicable)
168	See Block	16C 10SC	006081 Item 9		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	00518		MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 0	0518
Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831		U.S P.O	Ridge . Department of Energy . Box 2001 Ridge TN 37831		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and ZIP	Code) (x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
DAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERS: P.O. BOX 117 DAK RIDGE TN 37830-6218	ITIES, INC	x 10 D	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NE-AC05-060R23100 B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	IO.	
CODE 041152224	FACILITY CODE		2/21/2005		
	11. THIS ITEM C	 ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDI	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offe to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	OFFERS PRIOR TO er already submitted, d prior to the opening	THE HOUR AND DATE SP such change may be made	ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOU by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or	OUR OFFER.	If by reference
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION OF C	ONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN	ITEM 14.
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Sp	ecify authority) THE CHANG	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	HE CONTRA	СТ
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH			OMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes of FAR 43.103(b). RITY OF:	in paying offi	ce,
D. OTUED (On a life to un a formatification	and a the wife i				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification X Mutual Agreement; FAR 52.		ation of Funds; B	.4 Obligation of Funds; P.L.	95-91	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,		gn this document and return			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The purpose of this modifica from funds received from the program. Clause B.4 Obligat	tion is to Nuclear R	de-obligate f egulatory Comm	unding in the amount of ission through the Work	(\$9,52 for Ot	
"Pursuant to the Clause in S funds in the amount of \$890, payment of allowable costs a contract through the period	315,741.98 nd maximum	are obligated fee to be inc	herewith and made avaiurred from the effective	lable f	or
The following is for informa detailed above. Continued	tion only	and does not r	epresent any changes ot	her tha	an those
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	ne document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as he	retofore changed, remains unchanged and in fu	ull force and e	effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICE		
			ry L. Crow		T
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	150		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			gnature on File (Signature of Contracting Officer)		05/27/2010

CONTINUATION CUEFT		PAGE ()F
CONTINUATION SHEET	DE-AC05-06OR23100/168	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES, INC.

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	LINUT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)		(D)	(E)	(F)
(A)		(0)	(ע)	(亡)	([]
	FOB: Destination				
	Period of Performance: 01/01/2006 to 12/31/2010				
			1		
			1		
			1		
			l		
			l		
			1		
NCN 7540 04 45		ı	<u> </u>	l	ODTIONAL FORM 200 (4 00)